THIS MANUAL SHOULD BE HANDED OVER AND KEPT
BY THE SERVICE DE PART MENT AFTER THE INSTALLATION!
PlymoVent AB, För en ings ga tan 37,
S-211 52 Malmö. SWEDEN.
Tel: +46 (0)40 30 31 30
Fax: +46 (0)40 30 31 40
Product manual
Spring operated

ing sus pen si on arm and a spring operated
exhaust reel is a good solution when the
reel needs to be moved between different
workplaces. The exhaust reel can be con-
nected to a central ducting or to a separate
fan. The wall mounting bracket is prepared
for the moun ting of a fan.
Pressure sensor
PC-500
SER/SERF/ENG/6
Complementary products and accessories
Yellow/black exhaust hose (temp.resistant +150°C)
With steel coil.
Prod. no:                       Hose-           Length
                                 diameter
EH-75-5                      75 mm              5 m
EH-100-5                  100 mm              5 m
EH-125-5                  125 mm              5 m
EH-150-5                  150 mm              5 m
EH-75-7.5                   75 mm           7.5 m
EH-100-7.5               100 mm           7.5 m
EH-125-7.5               125 mm           7.5 m
EH-150-7.5               150 mm           7.5 m
EH-75-10                    75 mm            10 m
EH-100-10                100 mm            10 m
EH-125-10                125 mm            10 m
EH-150-10                150 mm            10 m
Yellow/black exhaust hose (temp.resistant +200°C)
With steel coil.
Prod. no:                       Hose-           Length
                                 diameter
EG-75-5                     75 mm              5 m
EG-100-5                 100 mm              5 m
EG-125-5                 125 mm              5 m
EG-150-5                 150 mm              5 m
EG-75-7.5                  75 mm           7.5 m
EG-100-7.5              100 mm           7.5 m
EG-125-7.5              125 mm           7.5 m
EG-150-7.5             ´150 mm           7.5 m
EG-75-10                   75 mm            10 m
EG-100-10               100 mm            10 m
EG-125-10               125 mm            10 m
EG-150-10               150 mm            10 m
Yellow/black exhaust hose (temp.resistant +300°C)
With steel coil.
Prod. no:                      Hose-            Length
                               diameter
EF-75-5                     75 mm               5 m
EF-100-5                 100 mm               5 m
EF-125-5                 125 mm               5 m
EF-150-5                 150 mm               5 m
EF-75-7.5                  75 mm            7.5 m
EF-100-7.5              100 mm            7.5 m
EF-125-7.5              125 mm            7.5 m
EF-150-7.5              150 mm            7.5 m
EF-75-10                   75 mm             10 m
EF-100-10               100 mm             10 m
EF-125-10               125 mm             10 m
EF-150-10               150 mm             10 m
Silvergrey exhaust hose (temp.resistant +650°C)
With steel coil.
Prod. no:                      Hose-            Length
                               diameter
ET-75-5                      75 mm               5 m
ET-100-5                  100 mm               5 m
ET-125-5                  125 mm               5 m
ET-150-5                  150 mm               5 m
ET-75-7.5                   75 mm            7.5 m
ET-100-7.5               100 mm            7.5 m
ET-125-7.5               125 mm            7.5 m
ET-150-7.5               150 mm            7.5 m
ET-75-10                    75 mm             10 m
ET-100-10                100 mm             10 m
ET-125-10                125 mm             10 m
ET-150-10                150 mm             10 m
Crush-proof hose ends  with nylon coil.
Straight- and Y-shaped adapters.
Prod. no:               Hose-             Length
                        diameter
RS-75                 75 mm            2,5 m
RS-100             100 mm            2,5 m
RS-125             125 mm            2,5 m
RS-150             150 mm            2,5 m
YS-75                 75 mm        2x2,5 m
YS-100             100 mm        2x2,5 m
YS-125             125 mm        2x2,5 m
YS-150             150 mm        2x2,5 m
Rubber nozzle
Rubber nozzle with probe-opening and spring clip.
Prod. no:               Hose-          Nozzle-
                        diameter         diameter
REC-75-115        75 mm         115 mm
REC-100-115    100 mm         115 mm
REC-100-160    100 mm         160 mm
REC-125-160    125 mm         160 mm
REC-150-160    150 mm         160 mm
Rubber nozzle
Rubber nozzle with probe-opening and vise grip.
Prod. no:               Hose-           Nozzle-
                        diameter         diameter
REG-75-115        75 mm         115 mm
REG-100-115    100 mm         115 mm
REG-100-160    100 mm         160 mm
REG-125-160    125 mm         160 mm
REG-150-160    150 mm         160 mm
Rubber nozzle
Rubber nozzle with probe-opening.
Prod. no:               Hose-           Nozzle-
                        diameter         diameter
REN-75-115        75 mm         115 mm
REN-100-115    100 mm         115 mm
REN-100-160    100 mm         160 mm
REN-125-160    125 mm         160 mm
REN-150-160    150 mm         160 mm
SER/SERF/ENG/7
Complementary products and accessories
Regulator, Grabber
Reduces air pressure from the local net to the wor-

The exhaust reel can either be connected to
a central ducting or to a separate fan. The
wall mounting bracket is prepared for the
mounting of a fan.
Prod. no:            Length
EB-2,5                2,5 m
EB-3,5                3,5 m
EB-4,5                4,5 m
Munstycke, Grabber
A pneumatic exhaust pipe connector for quick connection of the
exhaust hose. Manual hand valve is included. Pneumatic controlled
by air from the local net. The compressed air pressure is reduced
with PlymoVent regulator RM-15.
Prod. no:            Diameter              Diameter
                          hose con.         gummiblåsa
GN-75-100          75 mm             100 mm
GN-100-100      100 mm             100 mm
GN-100-120      100 mm             120 mm
GN-100-160      100 mm             160 mm
GN-125-160      125 mm             160 mm
GM-125-200      150 mm             200 mm
GN-150-160      150 mm             160 mm
GN-150-200      150 mm             200 mm
Stacker
Nozzle for upward turned exhaust pipe.
Prod. no:                      Hose-             Nozzle-
                                  diameter          diameter
STACK-125-200         125 mm         200 mm
STACK-150-250         150 mm         250 mm
TH-90                        Telescopic handle 1,7-3,2m
SC-90                       Spring clip for Stacker
Metal nozzle
Metal nozzle with rubber lid and probe-opening.
Prod. no:                Hose-            Nozzle-
                         diameter          diameter
MEN-75-100       75 mm          100 mm
MEN-100-100   100 mm          100 mm
MEN-125-125   125 mm          125 mm
MEN-125-150   125 mm          150 mm
MEN-150-150   150 mm          150 mm
MEN-150-200   150 mm          200 mm
Starter SA-24
Starter for fan. It comes complete with built
in contactor and transformer. It must be fi tted
with relevant motor overload (not included).